
Planholders List

Court Street Water Main Improvements

Milford, Massachusetts

No. Contact Name (First) Contact Name Name (Last) Company Email Phone

1 Jonathan Leone Leones Landscaping & Construction jonathan@leones-landscaping.com 508-340-6348

2 John Busteed J Busteed Construction LLC jbusteed.co@gmail.com 617-875-8443

3 CC MAHONEY Blue Diamond Equipment Co bluediamondcc@comcast.net 508-543-3711

4 Mark Santora Juniors LLC Mspeinc@gmail.com 508-887-0170

5 Michael Stanton Ferguson Waterworks michael.stanton@ferguson.com 774-314-5587

6 jael cruz Deltek JaelCruz@deltek.com 800-456-2009

7 Alexa Burakoff AD Paolini LLC adpaolinillc@gmail.com 617-454-4277

8 Arianna Pacillo Joseph P Cardillo & Son, Inc. apacillo@jpcardillo.com 781-254-8095

9 Lori Prentiss A.F. Amorello & Sons, Inc estimating@afamorello.com 508-791-8778

10 Rebecca Shultz RH White Construction rshultz@rhwhite.com 508-832-3295

11 Phil Costello C. Naughton Corp PC@Cnaughtoncorp.com 508-807-1241

12 Tony Borrelli Celco Construction Corp. arb13@msn.com 781-331-6251

13 Lloyd Richards Ricciardi Bros Inc lloyd@ricciardibrosinc.com 508-667-8298

14 James Potter DeFelice Corporation engineering@defelicecorp.com 978-452-6967

15 Ryan Hanson EJ Prescott ryan.hanson@ejprescott.com 207-291-2555

16 Michael Ruggiero Greener Group, LLC mruggiero@greenergroupllc.com 978-654-9475

17 Tom Murphy Gravity Construction Inc. gravityconstructioninc@gmail.com  508-316-1546

18 Christopher DiStefano Commonwealth Construction & Utilities,info@ccuincma.com 978-938-4888

19 Matthew Mc Laughlin Mml construction LLc mmlconstructionma@gmail.com 781-789-6306

20 Project Leads Manager Projectdog, Inc. addenda@projectdog.com 978-499-9014

21 Jon D'Allessandro D'Allessandro Corp. estimating@dallessandro.com 508-559-6400

22 Taylor Lofgren EM Lofgren Corp. emlofgrencorp@outlook.com 781-534-1021

23 Tony Borrelli Celco Construction Corp. arb13@msn.com 781-331-6521

24 Matthew Holda Caracas Construction Corporation Estimating@caracascorp.com 413-341-5311

25 Mary Miller PWXPress bids@pwxpress.com  408-676-8941

26 Jon ditter constructconnect jonathan.ditter@constructconnect.com 513-458-5951

27 James Potter DeFelice Corporation engineering@defelicecorp.com 978-452-6967

28 Jonathan Leone Leones Landscaping & Construction
jonleone3@gmail.com, 

jonathan@leones-landscaping.com 508-340-6348

29 Thomas Viola Ponch Excavation LLC tomv@ponchexcavation.com 508-454-1165

30 Ben Cibotti N. Cibotti, Inc. b.cibotti@verizon.net 781-843-2382

31 Andrew Salois On Point Construction Services asalois@onpointct.com 978-888-3305

32 CC MAHONEY Blue Diamond Equipment Co bluediamondcc@comcast.net 508-543-3711

33 Beth DiPilato DiPilato Construction LLC beth@dipilatoconstruction.com 774-261-0016

34 Michael J Howe Amrize Northeast Inc. mike.howe@amrize.com 781-858-8033

35 Thomas Viola Ponch Excavation LLC tomv@ponchexcavation.com 508-454-1165

36 Maura Sarnaglia Joseph P. Cardillo & Son, Inc. maura@jpcardillo.com 781-245-8095
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